

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.184 of 2017

Ravinjan Singh **Versus** Smt. Kaushilya Bai

11/8/2017	<p>Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Sahu prays for a week's time to argue the matter on admission. As prayed by him, post this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya