

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

SA No. 184 of 2017

Ravinjan Singh (Dead) Through Lrs **Versus** Smt. Kaushilya
Bai

28/11/2017	<p>Shri RK Pali, counsel for the Appellants. Shri VB Singh, PL for the State. At the request of Shri Pali, post this matter after winter holidays for hearing on admission.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya