

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 184 of 2017**Ravinjan Singh dead through Lrs **versus** Smt. Kaushilya Bai**Order Sheet**

19/03/2025	<p>Mr. Rajkumar Pali, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. T. S. Sahu, PL for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for sometime. List this case after 12 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari)</b> Judge</p>
------------	---

Ajay